o £ National treasury

P Depariment:
National Treasury
W REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Ref: RT21-2015. Tel: (012) 315-5731
E mail: baningi.masilela@itreasury.gov.za

Enquiries: Baningi Masilela Fax: {012) 315 5058

ADDENDUM 13

CONTRACT RT21-2015: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF RADIOGRAPHIC MATERIAL TO THE STATE
FOR PERIOD: 1 OCTOBER 2015 TO 30 SEPTEMBER 2018

Kindly note that a contract price adjustment based on rate of exchange and indices variances has been
granted to Tecmed (Pty) Ltd with effect from 6 March 2017. The new prices are as follows:

TECMED (PTY)LTD CONTRACT PRICE AMENDMENT NO.13 WITH EFFECT
FROM 6 MARCH 2017
ITEM NUMBER OLD PRICE NEW PRICE
RT21-01-038 R 1595.08 R1780.31
RT21-01-070 R 1544.01 R 1661.63
RT21-01-071 R2316.16 R 2 492.59
RT21-01-073 R 1315.59 R 1415.81
RT21-01-075 R3913.65 R4211.77
RT21-01-081 R 285.00 R 289.44
R721-01-091 R 423.38 R 428.97
RT21-01-094 R 4.1300 R4.19
RT21-01-095 R 9 633.61 R 9783.60
RT21-02-052 R 12 530.97 R 13 485.52
RT21-02-053 R 12 530.97 R 13 485.52
RT21-02-055 R 12 530.97 R 13 485.52
RT21-02-056 R 12 230.97 R 13 162.67
RT21-02-224 R 390.2400 R 419.97
RT21-02-242 R 6 26548 R6742.75
RT21-02-243 R 626548 R6742.75
RT21-02-244 R 6 265.48 R6742.75
RT21-02-245 R 6 265.48 R6742.75
RT21-01-038 R 1595.08 R 1780.31
RT21-01-070 R 1544.01 R 1661.63
RT21-01-071 R2316.16 R 2492.59
RT21-01-073 R 1315.59 R 141581
RT21-01-075 R 3 913.65 R4211.77
RT21-01-081 R 285.00 R 306.71
R121-01-091 R 423.38 R 455.63
RT21-01-094 R4.13 R 4.45




7

RT21-01-085 R 9633.61 R 10 367.45
RT21-02-052 R 12 530.97 R 13 485.52
RT21-02-053 R 12530.97 R 13 485.52
RT21-02-055 R 12 530.97 R 13 485.52
RT21-02-056 R 12 230.97 R 13 162.67
RT21-02-224 R 390.24 R 419.97
RT21-02-242 R 6 265.48 R6742.76
RT21-02-243 R 6 265.48 R6742.76
RT21-02-244 R 6 265.48 R6742.76
RT21-02-245 R 6 265.48 R 6742.76
Yours faithfully
THEPENG TSHINAVHA

for CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER
DATE:.0 (02




